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 13 13ABBEVILLE  418 O007380  0 0 0 0 01196 UNITED STATES  3

 6 4ALBANY  418 O007383  2 0 0 0 21196 UNITED STATES  4

 11 10AMERICUS  418 O007385  1 0 0 0 11196 UNITED STATES  5

 15 15BAINBRIDGE  418 O007389  0 0 0 0 01196 UNITED STATES  7

 14 14CALVARY  418 O007393  0 0 0 0 01196 UNITED STATES  11

 28 32CAMILLA  418 O007394 -4-6 0 0 21196 UNITED STATES  0

 18 22CHESTER  418 O007395 -4-4 0 0 01196 UNITED STATES  0

 19 28COLQUITT  418 O007397 -9-15 0 1 51196 UNITED STATES  0

 59 57CORDELE  418 O007398  2 0 0 0 21196 UNITED STATES  0

 10 10CUTHBERT  418 O007400  0 0 0 0 01196 UNITED STATES  17

 44 48DONALSONVILLE  418 O007402 -4-5 0 0 11196 UNITED STATES  1

 21 20EASTMAN  418 O007403  1 0 0 0 11196 UNITED STATES  3

 15 17FITZGERALD  418 O007406 -2-2 0 0 01196 UNITED STATES  6

 16 16HAHIRA  418 O007409  0 0 0 0 01196 UNITED STATES  14

 36 37MOULTRIE  418 O007413 -1-1 0 0 01196 UNITED STATES  5

 14 14PLAINS  418 O007416  0 0 0 0 01196 UNITED STATES  3

 19 19POULAN  418 O007417  0 0 0 0 01196 UNITED STATES  7

 18 18ROCHELLE  418 O007421  0 0 0 0 01196 UNITED STATES  6

 4 4UNADILLA  418 O007426  0 0 0 0 01196 UNITED STATES  7

 23 23WARWICK  418 O007430  0-4 0 0 41196 UNITED STATES  1

 21 23BUENA VISTA  418 O007491 -2-2 0 0 01196 UNITED STATES  0

 13 13BYRON  418 O007493  0-1 0 1 01196 UNITED STATES  1

 31 31CENTERVILLE  418 O007495  0-1 1 0 01196 UNITED STATES  3

 15 16COLUMBUS  418 O007496 -1-1 0 0 01196 UNITED STATES  1

 11 11ELLAVILLE  418 O007501  0 0 0 0 01196 UNITED STATES  26

 55 63LA GRANGE  418 O007510 -8-8 0 0 01196 UNITED STATES  0

 0 13MACON  618 O007512 -13-13 0 0 01196 UNITED STATES  1

 6 6MACON RUTLAND  418 O007513  0 0 0 0 01196 UNITED STATES  8

 10 10MANCHESTER  418 O007515  0-1 0 0 11196 UNITED STATES  1

 17 17PIKE COUNTY  418 O007522  0 0 0 0 01196 UNITED STATES  84

 19 22TALBOTTON  418 O007527 -3-4 0 0 11196 UNITED STATES  6

 12 11WEST POINT  418 O007529  1 0 0 1 01196 UNITED STATES  6

 13 13THOMASTON  418 O007530  0 0 0 0 01196 UNITED STATES  9

 29 34GREENVILLE  418 O034746 -5-5 0 0 01196 UNITED STATES  1

 4 6DECATUR COUNTY  418 O117927 -2-2 0 0 01196 UNITED STATES  0

 10 11Perry  418 O124327 -1-1 0 0 01196 UNITED STATES  5

 25 25Fort Valley  418 O137994  0-2 0 0 21196 UNITED STATES  2

 9 9Hawkinsville-Pulaski  418 O143558  0 0 0 0 01196 UNITED STATES  5

 0 7Houston County  618 O144189 -7-7 0 0 01196 UNITED STATES  1
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 7 7Macon North-West  418 O145879  0 0 0 0 01196 UNITED STATES  9

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  3  1  85  710 769  22 -59 40
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 18 O

DateClub Name Status

CancelledMACON 12-2025007512

CancelledHouston County 01-2026144189
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